
DECLARATION OF  CONFORMITY FOR  
FOOD CONTACT ARTICLES  

 
 

 

General Information 

Manufacturer/importer Karsten International 
Overschiestraat 63 
1062XD 
Amsterdam, Netherlands 

Date of declaration  2025/05/13 
Product covered by this Declaration Airfryer Paper basket 
Article number 6028 
  
  

Declaration of Compliance with: 
 

• This product complies with Regulation (EU) No 1935/2004 (and amendments) 

• This product complies with Regulation (EU) No 2023/2006 (and amendments) 

• This product complies with Regulation (EU) No 1907/2006 annex XVII 

 

This article is made from: paper 
 
 

Information about the compliance of substances used that are subject to any restriction or 
specification. 

Compliance with Overall Migration limit Overall migration is below 10mg/dm2 under 
standard testing conditions. 

   
   
  
  

 

 

 

  



DECLARATION OF  CONFORMITY FOR  
FOOD CONTACT ARTICLES  

 
 

Conditions of use 
• Type(s) of food with which it is intended to be put in contact 

Aquatic:  

Acidic:  

Alcoholic: 

Milky: 

Fat: 

Dry:  

All: x 
 

• Time and temperature and type of storage while in contact with the food 

1h 200C 

 

 
 

Signature on behalf of Karsten Int BV: 

Rachel Eyres 

 

Role: Quality manager. 

 

 


